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Direction
[Cuatrocaminos|Cuatro Caminos] Cruce Argüero [Cta 
01876] — [V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 
10079]

26 stops

Open route schedule

[Cuatrocaminos|Cuatro Caminos] Cruce Argüero [Cta 
01876]

[CUATROCAM�NOS|Cuatro Caminos] Cuatrocaminos 1 
[CTA 15150]

[Argüeru|Argüero] Argüeru - El Recreo [Cta 01874]

[Argüeru|Argüero] Argüeru - La Cámara [Cta 01872]

[Pidal, El|Gobernador, El] El Pidal 35 [Cta 01870]

[Pidal, El|Gobernador, El] El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [Cta 
01868]

[Piedresblanques|Piedras Blancas] Oles - La Recta [Cta 
01866]

[Miénagos] Oles [Cta 01864]

[Llata] Oles - La Cuadra [Cta 01862]

[Santa Mariña|Santa Marina] Cruce Viadi [Cta 01860]

[Villar] Cruce Villar [Cta 01857]

[Samiguel|San Miguel] Les Mestes [Cta 01851]

[San Roque] Tazones [Cta 01852]

[San Roque] Tazones [Cta 01855]

[Samiguel|San Miguel] Les Mestes [Cta 01854]

[Talaya, La|Atalaya, La] La Talaya [Cta 01850]

[Lliñeru|Liñero] El Liñeru [Cta 01848]

[Samartín|San Martín] El Puntal [Cta 01846]

Route schedule
[Cuatrocaminos|Cuatro Caminos] Cruce Argüero [Cta 
01876] — [V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 
10079]

Monday 15:30-20:00

Tuesday 15:30-20:00

Wednesday 15:30-20:00

Thursday 15:30-20:00

Friday 15:30-20:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Cuatrocaminos|Cuatro Caminos] Cruce 
Argüero [Cta 01876]

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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[Samartín|San Martín] El Requexu - El Puntal [Cta 01844]

[Samartín|San Martín] San Martín del Mar [Cta 01842]

[LLAMES] Centro �nterpretación Ria [CTA 09085]

[Llames] El Llagarón [Cta 01840]

[Pentanes] El Calieru [Cta 01838]

[Retiro, EL] Cruce San Andrés [Cta 01836]

[Villaviciosa] La Flor del Pomar [Cta 01834]

[V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079]



Direction
[V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 
— [Cuatrocaminos|Cuatro Caminos] Cruce Argüero [Cta 
01875]

26 stops

Open route schedule

[V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079]

[Villaviciosa] La Flor del Pomar [Cta 01833]

[Retiro, EL] Cruce San Andrés [Cta 01835]

[Pentanes] El Calieru [Cta 01837]

[Llames] El Llagarón [Cta 01839]

[LLAMES] Centro �nterpretación Ria [CTA 09086]

[Samartín|San Martín] San Martín del Mar [Cta 01841]

[Samartín|San Martín] El Requexu - El Puntal [Cta 01843]

[Samartín|San Martín] El Puntal [Cta 01845]

[Lliñeru|Liñero] El Liñeru [Cta 01847]

[Talaya, La|Atalaya, La] La Talaya [Cta 01849]

[Samiguel|San Miguel] Les Mestes [Cta 01851]

[San Roque] Tazones [Cta 01852]

[San Roque] Tazones [Cta 01855]

[Samiguel|San Miguel] Les Mestes [Cta 01854]

[Villar] Cruce Villar [Cta 01856]

[Santa Mariña|Santa Marina] Cruce Viadi [Cta 01859]

[Llata] Oles - La Cuadra [Cta 01861]

[Miénagos] Oles [Cta 01863]

[Piedresblanques|Piedras Blancas] Oles - La Recta [Cta 
01865]

[Pidal, El|Gobernador, El] El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [Cta 
01867]

[Pidal, El|Gobernador, El] El Pidal 35 [Cta 01869]

[Argüeru|Argüero] Argüeru - La Cámara [Cta 01871]

Route schedule
[V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 
— [Cuatrocaminos|Cuatro Caminos] Cruce Argüero [Cta 
01875]

Monday 14:30-18:00

Tuesday 14:30-18:00

Wednesday 14:30-18:00

Thursday 14:30-18:00

Friday 14:30-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 
10079]

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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[Argüeru|Argüero] Argüeru - El Recreo [Cta 01873]

[CUATROCAM�NOS|Cuatro Caminos] Cuatrocaminos 
[CTA 20878]

[Cuatrocaminos|Cuatro Caminos] Cruce Argüero [Cta 
01875]



Direction
[Argüeru|Argüero] Argüeru - El Recreo [Cta 01874] — 
[V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079]

24 stops

Open route schedule

[Argüeru|Argüero] Argüeru - El Recreo [Cta 01874]

[Argüeru|Argüero] Argüeru - La Cámara [Cta 01872]

[Pidal, El|Gobernador, El] El Pidal 35 [Cta 01870]

[Pidal, El|Gobernador, El] El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [Cta 
01868]

[Piedresblanques|Piedras Blancas] Oles - La Recta [Cta 
01866]

[Miénagos] Oles [Cta 01864]

[Llata] Oles - La Cuadra [Cta 01862]

[Santa Mariña|Santa Marina] Cruce Viadi [Cta 01860]

[Villar] Cruce Villar [Cta 01857]

[Samiguel|San Miguel] Les Mestes [Cta 01851]

[San Roque] Tazones [Cta 01852]

[San Roque] Tazones [Cta 01855]

[Samiguel|San Miguel] Les Mestes [Cta 01854]

[Talaya, La|Atalaya, La] La Talaya [Cta 01850]

[Lliñeru|Liñero] El Liñeru [Cta 01848]

[Samartín|San Martín] El Puntal [Cta 01846]

[Samartín|San Martín] El Requexu - El Puntal [Cta 01844]

[Samartín|San Martín] San Martín del Mar [Cta 01842]

[LLAMES] Centro �nterpretación Ria [CTA 09086]

[Llames] El Llagarón [Cta 01840]

[Pentanes] El Calieru [Cta 01838]

[Retiro, EL] Cruce San Andrés [Cta 01836]

[Villaviciosa] La Flor del Pomar [Cta 01834]

[V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079]

Route schedule
[Argüeru|Argüero] Argüeru - El Recreo [Cta 01874] — 
[V�LLAV�C�OSA] Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079]

Monday 06:45

Tuesday 06:45

Wednesday 06:45

Thursday 06:45

Friday 06:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Argüeru|Argüero] Argüeru - El Recreo [Cta 
01874]

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Vil Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Villaviciosa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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